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Established

MULTICAMPUS

IGCC - Institute on Global Conflict & Cooperation Tai Ming Cheung 0518   46894  tcheung@ucsd.edu 0518 46156 217
 

http://igcc.ucsd.edu/ 1983

IGPP- Institute of Geophysics and Planetary 
Physics Guy Masters 0225 44122 tmasters@ucsd.edu Wayne Farquharson 0225 44552 wfarquharson@ucsd.edu http://www.igpp.ucsd.edu/index.php 1964

GENERAL CAMPUS

BCI - BioCircuits Institute Jeff Hasty 0368 23442 hasty@ucsd.edu Terry Peters 0368 47753 tpeters@ucsd.edu 180 http://biocircuits.ucsd.edu/ 2009

CASS - Center for Astrophysics & Space 
Sciences

George Fuller 0354 46329 gfuller@ucsd.edu Martha Salinas 0424 43934 mssalinas@ucsd.edu 219 http://casswww.ucsd.edu 1979

CCB-Center for Circadian Biology Susan Golden  0016 60658 sgolden@ucsd.edu Terry Peters 0402 47753 tpeters@ucsd.edu 432 http://ccb.ucsd.edu/ 2009

CCIS - Center for Comparative Immigration 
Studies

David FitzGerald
John Skrentny 0533 

0533
24447 
40484

dsfitzgerald@ucsd.edu 
jskrentny@ucsd.edu Ana Minvielle 0548 24447 aminvielle@ucsd.edu 182 http://www.ccis-ucsd.org/ 2002

cDDI - Center for Drug Discovery Innovation Michael Gilson
Thomas Hermann

0736 
0358

20622 
44467

mgilson@ucsd.edu
tch@ucsd.edu Ken Tomory 0417 44969 ktomory@ucsd.edu 288 http://drugdiscovery.ucsd.edu 2013

CER - Center for Energy Research Farhat Beg 0411 21266 fbeg@ucsd.edu Jennifer Griffin 0417 44969 jlgriffin@ucsd.edu  152 http://cer.ucsd.edu/ 1974

CGJ- Center on Global Justice Gerry Mackie          
Fonna Forman 0521 47015     

23868
gmackie@ucsd.edu 
fforman@ucsd.edu Carol Hudson 0523 47207 c1hudson@ucsd.edu 437 http://globaljustice.ucsd.edu/ 2012

CHD - Center for Human Development Terry Jernigan 0115 41548 tjernigan@ucsd.edu Janet Shin 0115 22698 jshin@ucsd.edu 199 http://chd.ucsd.edu/ 2000

CIHED - Center for Investigations of Health and 
Education Disparities

Antonio DeMaio             
Ross Frank

0739   
0522

26501     
46646

ademaio@ucsd.edu 
rfrank@ucsd.edu Martha Salinas 0739 44829 mssalinas@ucsd.edu 435 http://cihed.ucsd.edu/ 2012

CILAS - Center for Iberian and Latin American 
Studies

David Mares 0548 24376 dmares@ucsd.edu Ana Minvielle 0548 24447 aminvielle@ucsd.edu 534 http://cilas.ucsd.edu/ 1975

CMRR - Center for Magnetic Recording Research Eric Fullerton 0401 49639 efullerton@ucsd.edu Iris Villanueva 0401 46196 ivilla@ucsd.edu 159 http://cmrr.ucsd.edu/ 1983

CRL - Center for Research in Language Marta Kutas 0515 46958 mkutas@ucsd.edu Janet Shin 0526 22698 jshin@ucsd.edu 116  http://crl.ucsd.edu/ 1969

FF-21 - Food & Fuel for the 21st Century Steve Mayfield              
Julian Schroeder

0368   
0116

27743    
47759

smayfield@ucsd.edu 
jischroeder@ucsd.edu Jennifer Griffin 0368 44969 jlgriffin@ucsd.edu  434 http://ff21.ucsd.edu/ 2012

IEM- Institute for Engineering in Medicine Shu Chien 0412 45195 shuchien@ucsd.edu Ken Tomory 0417 44969 ktomory@ucsd.edu 172  http://iem.ucsd.edu/ 2008

INC - Institute for Neural Computation Terry Sejnowski              
Gert Cauwenberghs 

0523   
0412

587-0423  
46938

tsejnowski@ucsd.edu 
gcauwenberghs@ucsd.edu Carol Hudson 0523 47207 c1hudson@ucsd.edu 208 http://inc2.ucsd.edu/ 1967
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KIBM - Kavli Institute for Brain and Mind Nick Spitzer             Fred 
Gage

0357   
0932

42456    
453-4100

nspitzer@ucsd.edu 
fgage@ucsd.edu Janet Shin 0526 22698 jshin@ucsd.edu 284 http://kibm.ucsd.edu/ 2005

Qualcomm Institute/Calit2 - California Institute for 
Telecommunications and Information 
Technology—UCSD Division

Ramesh Rao 0436 24572 rrao@ucsd.edu Yuki Marsden 0436 41800 ymarsden@ucsd.edu 185 http://www.calit2.net/ 2001

SDSC - San Diego Supercomputer Center Michael Norman 0424 24194 mlnorman@ucsd.edu Nieves Rankin 0505 40355 nrankin@ucsd.edu 170 http://www.sdsc.edu/ 1996



HEALTH SCIENCES

AIDS Research Institute Douglas Richman             0679 (858)552-
7439 drichman@ucsd.edu Kimberly A Schafer 0716 45545 kschafer@ucsd.edu http://ari.ucsd.edu/ 1996

CARTA - Center for Academic Research and 
Training in Anthropogeny.

Ajit Varki                    
Margaret Schoeninger      
Fred Gage

0687   
0532   
0932

42214    
21890  453-

4100 

a1varki@ucsd.edu           
mjschoen@ucsd.edu         

gage@salk.edu
Linda Nelson 0060 60847 lnelson@ucsd.edu 326 http://carta.anthropogeny.org/ 2008

CTRI - Clinical & Tranlational Research Institute Gary Firestein 0602 23824 gfirestein@ucsd.edu Doris Dworschak 0990 75185 ddworschak@ucsd.edu 342  http://ctri.ucsd.edu 2004

CRBS - Center for Research in Biological 
Systems Mark Ellisman 0608 42251 mellisman@ucsd.edu Nora Makhsudova 0608 45637 nora@ncmir.ucsd.edu 282 http://crbs.ucsd.edu/ 1996

Jeffrey Esko 0687 21100 jesko@ucsd.edu

Ajit Varki 0687 42214 a1varki@ucsd.edu

IGM - Insitute for Genomic Medicine Kelly A. Frazer 0761 60208 kafrazer@ucsd.edu Kimberly Eaton 0761 61617 keaton@ucsd.edu 361 http://igm.ucsd.edu/ 2009

UC San Diego Moores Cancer Center Scott M Lippman 0658 21222 slippman@ucsd.edu  Ira Goodman 0658 21221 igoodman@ucsd.edu http://cancer.ucsd.edu 1979

Stein Institute for Research on Aging Dilip Jeste 0664 44020 nyue@ucsd.edu Nancy Yue 0993 26021 nyue@ucsd.edu http://aging.ucsd.edu/ 1983

SCRIPPS INSTITUTION OF 
OCEANOGRAPHY

SIO Margaret Leinen 0210 42827 mleinen@ucsd.edu Susie Pike Humphrey 0210 48655 spike@ucsd.edu 240 http://sio.ucsd.edu/ 1903

Cecil and Ida Green Institute for Geophysics and 
Planetary Physics T. Guy Masters 0225 44122 tmasters@ucsd.edu Wayne Farquharson 0225 44552 wfarquharson@ucsd.edu http://igpp.ucsd.edu/

Center for Marine Biodiversity & Conservation 
(Program) Lisa Levin 0218 43579 llevin@ucsd.edu Jennifer Davis 0209 42186 jdavis@ucsd.edu http://cmbc.ucsd.edu/ 2001

Center for Marine Biotechnology & Biomedicine William Fenical 0204 42133 wfenical@ucsd.edu Jennifer Davis 0202 42186 jdavis@ucsd.edu http://cmbb.ucsd.edu 1998

Center for Marine Genomics (Program) Terry Gaasterland 0202 24600 tgaasterland@ucsd.edu Jennifer Davis 0209 42186 jdavis@ucsd.edu http://genomes.ucsd.edu 2001

Center for Observations, Modeling & Prediction at 
Scripps (Program) Bruce Cornuelle 0230 44021 bcornuelle@ucsd.edu Anne Footer 0701 46367 afooter@ucsd.edu http://www.compas.ucsd.edu/

Climate Atmospheric Science and Physical 
Oceanography (CASPO) Teresa Chereskin 0230 46368 tchereskin@ucsd.edu Anne Footer 0701 46367 afooter@ucsd.edu https://scripps.ucsd.edu/caspo

Geosciences Research Division David Hilton 0244 20639 drhilton@ucsd.edu Wayne Farquharson 0220 41830 wfarquharson@ucsd.edu https://scripps.ucsd.edu/grd

Integrative Oceanography Division Peter Franks 0218 47528 iod-director@ucsd.edu Jennifer Davis 0209 42186 jdavis@ucsd.edu http://iod.ucsd.edu/ 2001

326 http://grtc.ucsd.edu/ 1999Glycobiology Research and Training Center Casey Gerdes 0687 21101 cgerdes@ucsd.edu



Marine Biology Research Division Mark Hildebrand 0202 20167 mhildebrand@ucsd.edu Jennifer Davis 0209 42186 jdavis@ucsd.edu http://mbrd.ucsd.edu/ ??

Marine Physical Laboratory William Kuperman 0238 47990 wkuperman@ucsd.edu Anne Footer 0701 46367 afooter@ucsd.edu http://www.mpl.ucsd.edu/ 1941


